

Complaint.Case 6 of 2023

Order dated 10/01/2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Complainant files hazira.

Fix 09/03/2023 for S/A.

*D/C by me.*

*J.M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Judicial Magistrate, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Howrah*