

Complaint Case 06 of 2023

Order dated 11/04/2023

To day is fixed for S/A

Petitioner filed a petition and prayed for time on the gorund of illness.

Heard. Considered. Time prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix 16-06-2023 for S/A id dismissed.

.

*D/C by me.*

*J.M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Judicial Magistrate, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Howrah*